CONTACT INFORAMTION EMPLOYEE BENEFITS

BlueCross BlueShield of AZ Medical Plans, Prescriptions, ID Cards 800.752.0193
www.azblue.com

Delta Dental Dental Plan 800.352.6132 www.deltadentalaz.com

Vision Service Plan (VSP) Vision Plan 800.877.7195 www.vsp.com

Mutual of Omaha Employer Paid Life Insurance Voluntary Supplemental Life 800.775.8805
www.mutualofomaha.com

Mutual of Omaha Short Term Disability 800.775.8805 www.mutualofomaha.com

Mutual of Omaha Long Term Disability (Public Safety employees only) 800.775.8805
www.mutualofomaha.com

AFLAC - Jackie Barta Voluntary Supplemental Plans 520.456.4295 Jackie barta@us.aflac.com

Lively Optional HSA Banking Administrator 888.3576.4837 www.livelyme.com

Legal Shield & ID Shield - Robert Garcia Legal Services & Identity Theft Protection 520.272.9673
garciappl@yahoo.com

Nationwide Retirement Solutions - Klark Krauter, CRC Retirement Solutions Office:
800.796.9753 Cell: 520.262.0348 krautek@nationwide.com

City of Bisbee - Joelle Landers City of Bisbee Personnel Direct: 520.432.6271 Cell: 520.366.7766
jlanders@bisbeeaz.gov

CBIZ - Becky Lopez Benefits Consultant/Account Executive 520.321.7507 blopez@chiz.com
CBIZ - Cecilia Leclaire Account Manager 520.321.7523 cecilia.Leclaire@cbiz.com

CBIZ - Bob Alvarez Account Coordinator 520.321.7542 balvarez@cbiz.com

CBIZ Claims Advocate - Angela Schlosser Employee claim questions, review & resolution 520.
321.7503 aschlosser@cbiz.com
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